Instruments & Equipment Company - 1-800-432-1255
60 mm | CL/RL
Thermal Printer Mechanism
CODIFICATION
CL Printer Mechanism 60 mm
RL Printer Mechanism 60 mm
w/robust cutter
BI 24V - 3.8 dots/mm
BM 12V - 3.8 dots/mm
DF 24V - 7.6 dots/mm
DK 12V - 7.6 dots/mm
1 Standard temperature range - standard gears train
2 Standard temperature range - New style gears train
F Extended temperature range - New style gears train
0 Standard - No option
1 Standard - Partial cut
2 Standard - Paper exit guide
3 With cutter exit sensor
(only w/ RL) - No option
4 With cutter exit sensor
(only w/ RL) - Partial cut
0 Standard roller
1 Silicon roller
2 Special roller
for linerless
printing
X X X X X X X X
Mechanism with cutter Unit RLBI RLBM RLDF RLDK
Mechanism without cutter CLBI CLBM CLDF CLDK
Paper stock width mm 60 60 60 60
Printing width mm 50.7 50.7 50.7 50.7
Number of dots - 192 192 384 384
Dot density dots /mm 3.8 3.8 7.6 7.6
Maximum printing speed mm 80 60 100 80
Dot resistance Ω 565 240 660 185
Supply voltage (dotline/motors) Vdc 24 12 24 12
Typical heating energy/dot mJ 2.1 2.4 0.6 0.8
LSI supply voltage Vdc 5 5 5 5
LSI driver chips - 3 3 6 6
Number of strobes - 3 3 6 6
Clock frequency (max) MHz 10 10 10 10
Thermistor k Ω 100 100 100 100
Electrical life expectancy pulse 1.10 8 1.5.10 8 3.10 8 3.10 8
Printhead Connector - HE 10
Dimensions with cutter mm W:115 x D:80 x H:92
Dimensions without cutter mm W:80 x D:57 x H:63
Weight g 720 (with cutter)/260 (without cutter)
Mechanical life expectancy km 100
Operating temperature
(standard/extended) °C -10 to +60 /-15 to +70
Storage temperature
(standard/extended) °C -40 to +70  /-40 to +80
Life Expectancy cut 1 million
MECHANISM
REFERENCE
CLDF1001 BRAD0000, BCAD0000
CLDF1002 ”
CLDF1003 BRAD0001
CLDF1004 ”
CLDF1202 BRAD0000, BCAD0000
CLDF1211 ”
CLDK1001 Available upon request & approval of PM
CLDK1002 ”
CLDK1003 ”
CLDK1004 ”
RLBI1001 BCBC0000, BRBC0000
RLBI1003 BCBC0001, BRBC0001,BCBC0011,
BRBC0011, BRBC0021, BRBC0041
RLBI1005 BCBC0000 , BRBC0000
RLBI1006 ”
RLBI1007 BCBC0001, BRBC0001, BCBC0011,
BRBC0011, BRBC0021, BRBC0041
RLBI1008 ”
RLBI1108 ”